

Cont. Case (Civil) No. 1288 of 2025

Versus

- CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJESH SHANKAR**

■■■■

Considering the said prayer, put up this case on 13.02.2026 under the same heading.

January 30, 2026
Ritesh